

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2896 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

GURDIAL SINGH & ORS. ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR ANEJA & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/11/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C.LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....T.....T.....T.....
..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R.

.SP2

Not this week.

.SP1

Sarita

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master