

a

C.A.No. 2896 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.101 Court No.10 SECTION IV
(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2896 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Gurdial Singh & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Raj Kumar Aneja & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents
on record and with office report)

Date : 22/01/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.
Ms. K.S. Mehlwal,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, learned senior counsel resumed arguments at 12.05 PM and concluded at 2.10 PM. Thereafter, Mr. R.K. Talwar, learned counsel addressed the Court upto 2.50 PM.

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS@@
CCCCCCCCCCCC

- 1. 1980 (4) SCC 259
- 2. 1998 (8) SCC 119
- 3. The East Punjab Urban Rent Restriction Act,1949.